FLHF Kleen-Change® Assembly
Chemical Filtration Filters
Description
The Pall FLUORYTE™ High Flow Filter is
available in a Kleen-Change assembly
with 0.1 µm and 0.05 µm retention ratings.
The Pall Fluoryte filter offers a combination
of proprietary PTFE membrane and

6 “C” added following the assembly length (1,09,05) for ultra clean low metal extractable option.
Unit Conversion: 1 bar = 100 kilopascals
Part Numbers/Ordering Information
Part Number5,6 Removal Connections Inlet, Nominal Length
Rating (µm) Outlet / Vent, Drain L (mm / in)
LDFN1FLHF10012E51 0.1 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 387 / 15.2
LDFN1FLHF10012E51-K3 0.1 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 387 / 15.2
LDFN1CFLHF10012E51-K3 0.1 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 387 / 15.2
LDFN09FLHF10012E51-K3 0.1 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 356 / 14
LDFN09CFLHF10012E51-K3 0.1 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 356 / 14
LDFN05FLHF10013E71-K3 0.1 3⁄4" Female Super Pillar S300 / 1⁄2" Female Super Pillar S300 248 / 9.8
LDFN05CFLHF10013E71-K3 0.1 3⁄4" Female Super Pillar S300 / 1⁄2" Female Super Pillar S300 248 / 9.8
LDFN1FLHF05012E51 0.05 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 387 / 15.2
LDFN1FLHF05012E51-K3 0.05 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 387 / 15.2
LDFN1CFLHF05012E51-K3 0.05 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 387 / 15.2
LDFN09FLHF05012E51-K3 0.05 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 356 / 14
LDFN09CFLHF05012E51-K3 0.05 3⁄4" Male flare style / 1⁄4" Male flare style 356 / 14
LDFN05FLHF05013E71-K3 0.05 3⁄4" Female Super Pillar S300 / 1⁄2" Female Super Pillar S300 248 / 9.8
LDFN05CFLHF05013E71-K3 0.05 3⁄4" Female Super Pillar S300 / 1⁄2" Female Super Pillar S300 248 / 9.8
0
1
2
3